Game Day Stadium Blanket

& SC}NS INC

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

BM98409-BM4

The perfect blanket for putting on the ground or
metal bleachers at the game, or place over your
lap to keep warm. Easily folds in to a convenient
13" x 11" nylon bag with carrying straps and a
12" x 8.5" exterior pocket. Product Material:
Polyester Fleece; Nylon.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light

Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,

Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black/Gray,Navy/Gray
Blue, Royal Blue, Orange

Setup Charge - $65
Free Set Up



Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12

24

100

150

250

400

One Imprint Color Free

50" H x 60" W x 3/8" L.

centered on front pocket, max 4" H x 8" W.

Price

$48.42
$46.00
$44.28
$42.46
$41.10
$40.46
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