

## **Game Day Stadium Blanket**



Product #	BM98409-BM4
Features	The perfect blanket for putting on the ground or metal bleachers at the game, or place over your lap to keep warm. Easily folds in to a convenient 13" x 11" nylon bag with carrying straps and a 12" x 8.5" exterior pocket. Product Material: Polyester Fleece; Nylon.
Specifications	<ol> <li>One location one color silk screen imprint.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Black/Gray, Navy/Gray Blue, Royal Blue, Orange</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$65 Free Set Up

	One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	50" H x 60" W x 3/8" L.
Imprint Area	centered on front pocket, max 4" H x 8" W.

## **ALL UNIT COST ON (P)**

Quantity	Price
12	\$48.42
24	\$46.00
100	\$44.28
150	\$42.46
250	\$41.10
400	\$40.46